6/5/2023 Week 5 of 12

SUMMER DOUBLES 2023
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Monday 5:00 pm

Johnson Lanes

Team Numbers

Lanes 3 - 30

\lc\m-wa—\|*k

Team Name

Outlaws

Dbl Dbl Trouble
Couple Odd Ones
Bowling Buds

Dynamic Duo
Pinny Lane
Team 200

Team Name

#
8

9 The Brothers
10 Twinkle Toes
11 The Burnouts
12 Hook 'em
13 Split Happens
14 Flush This

Along For The Ride

_# Team Name
Team 15

15
16
17
18
19
20

P&J

The Blues Broz

Clever Name Here
BK Double

Two C's X 38
21 A Hit and A Miss

Lane Assignments

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

# Team Name

Team 22

B&N

The Black Belts
Splitz & Giggles
Britney Spares
Unger Games
Twenty-eight

WkO01
Wk02

WkO03
Wk04
Wk05
Wk06
Wk07

Wko08
Wk09
Wk10
Wk11
Wk12

1-2

34

5-6 7-8 910

11-12 13-14 1516 17-18

19-20

21-22

23-24 25-26

27-28

05/01 1- 2
05/08 25- 8
3-4

34
27-10
56

56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

12- 1-14 3-16
7-8 910 11-12

5-18
13-14

7-20
1516

15-16
9-22
17-18

17-18
11-24
19-20

19-20
13-26
21-22

21-22
15-28
23-24

23-24 25-26
-17- 19- 2
25-26 27-28

27-28
21- 4
29-30

05/15 27-28
05/22 26- 5
06/05 22- 9
06/12 12-20
06/19 16-18

06/26 19-13
07/03 11-21
07/10 28- 6
07/17 24-10

24-19
27- 7
12-23
14-22
17-19

16- 21
24-13
2- 8
25-11

21-26 23- 2 4-25
1-9 12-4 6-14
14-26 27-15 1-18
23-15 18-26 19-27
21-20 22-24 25-23

24-17 25-20 22-28
25-16 17-28 2-20
10-3 11-5 7-13

6- 1
8-15
19- 4
21- 1
28-26
2-23
22- 3
9-16

8- 3
18-10
21- 6
24- 4
27- 2
26- 3
5-23
12-17

13-28 16- 2 17-3 20-5 7-22
07/24 = Position Round- Start Lane - 2

5-10
11-19
8- 24
25- 6
1- 3

27- 5
7-26
14-20
9-23

12- 7
21-13
25-10
28- 8
5 4

7- 1
27- 9
22-15
26-12

14- 9
24-16
11-28
10- 2
7- 6

9- 4
12- 1
23-18
14-27

16- 11
25-17
2-13
11- 3
9- 8

6-12
4-14
26-19
1-15

13-18 15-20
20-28 22- 2
3-16 17- 5
13- 5 7-16
12-10 14-11

8-14 15-10
15-6 18- 8
27-21 1-24
18- 4 6-19

17-22
3-23
7-20
9-17

13-15

18-11
10-19
4-25
21- 8



